
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 87 CBES PM 

Bus: BUS 87 CBES PM 
Driver: HEPTINSTALL, PATRICIA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 CLEARBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CLES) 2:25 PM 

2 5456 INDIAN GRAVE RD 2:33 PM 

3 Indian Grave Rd & Laurel Crest Ln 2:34 PM 

4 6631 Suncrest Dr 2:38 PM 

5 Circle View Dr & Hilltop Rd 2:39 PM 

6 CLEARBROOK LN & CLEARWOOD DR 2:42 PM 

7 CLEARBROOK LN & AMANDA LN 2:43 PM 

8 5235 Singing Hills Cir 2:47 PM 

9 Clearbrook Baptist Church 2:48 PM 

10 3548 Leffel Rd 2:51 PM 

11 SANDLEWOOD RD & LEFFEL RD 2:52 PM 

12 3629 SANDLEWOOD RD 2:53 PM 

13 3676 Buck Mountain Rd 2:55 PM 

14 3804 Buck Mountain Rd 2:56 PM 

15 3931 Piney Ridge Dr 2:58 PM 

16 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:06 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 103 CBES PM 

Bus: BUS 103 CBES PM 
Driver: KUPIDLOVSKY, JAN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:01 PM 

2 CLEARBROOK ES(CLES) 2:25 PM 

3 Boones Trl & Pine Needle Dr 2:38 PM 

4 7185 PINE NEEDLE DR 2:39 PM 

5 7230 Pine Needle Dr 2:40 PM 

6 FRANKLIN RD & WEBB RD 2:43 PM 

7 7360 FRANKLIN RD 2:44 PM 

8 Franklin Rd & Wilson Rd 2:45 PM 

9 FRANKLIN RD & CIRCLE CREEK DR 2:48 PM 

10 Franklin Rd & Red Hill Rd 2:50 PM 

11 6464 Crowell Rd 2:52 PM 

12 5992 FRANKLIN RD 2:55 PM 

13 5986 FRANKLIN RD 2:56 PM 

14 Cox Hopkins Rd & Yellow Mountain Rd 2:57 PM 

15 YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD & WARRING LN 3:00 PM 

16 5533 BANDY RD 3:03 PM 

17 6848 CROWELL GAP RD 3:07 PM 

18 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:26 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 108 CBES PM 

Bus: BUS 108 CBES PM 
Driver: KEITH, SIDNEY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:01 PM 

2 CLEARBROOK ES(CLES) 2:25 PM 

3 5630 STARKEY RD 2:39 PM 

4 S MOUNTAIN DR & BIRCH CT 2:41 PM 

5 S MOUNTAIN DR & S VILLAGE DR 2:42 PM 

6 S MOUNTAIN DR & SOUTHERN PINES DR 2:43 PM 

7 WINDY HILL KEYS (TOP OF HILL) 2:47 PM 

8 HONEYWOOD Apts 2:52 PM 

9 Leslie Ln & Ogden Rd 2:56 PM 

10 COPPER CROFT APT 2:58 PM 

11 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:07 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 118 CBES PM 

Bus: BUS 118 CBES PM 
Driver: LINK, DONALD W. 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:01 PM 

2 CLEARBROOK ES(CLES) 2:25 PM 

3 3823 PARKWAY PLACE 2:38 PM 

4 4098 Buck Mountain Rd 2:40 PM 

5 FAIRCREST LN & HANNA BELLE WAY 2:41 PM 

6 4320 FAIRCREST LN 2:42 PM 

7 4356 FAIRCREST LN 2:43 PM 

8 4386 FAIRCREST LN 2:44 PM 

9 BERKELEY PLACE & CAMPBELL VIEW LN 2:46 PM 

10 KINGS COURT DR & FOX CHASE CT 2:48 PM 

11 KINGS CHASE DR & FOX CROFT CIR 2:50 PM 

12 4482 OLYVIA PLACE 2:52 PM 

13 4444 Buck Mountain Rd 2:54 PM 

14 BUCK MOUNTAIN RD & KEEFER RD 2:55 PM 

15 BUCK MOUNTAIN RD & BUCK RUN DR 2:56 PM 

16 4726 IVY GREEN CT 2:58 PM 

17 4618 BRANDERWOOD DR 2:59 PM 

18 4728/4729 WHIPPLEWOOD DR 2:59 PM 

19 Summerset Dr & Whipplewood Dr 3:00 PM 

20 SUMMERSET DR & SUMMERSET CIR 3:01 PM 

21 4469 SUMMERSET DR 3:03 PM 

22 4435 SUMMERSET DR 3:04 PM 

23 4380 Summerset Dr 3:05 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 118 CBES PM 

24 4448 BRANDERWOOD DR 3:06 PM 

25 4462 BRANDERWOOD DR 3:07 PM 

26 4664 WHIPPLEWOOD CT 3:08 PM 

27 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:14 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 121 CBES PM 

Bus: BUS 121 CBES PM 
Driver: FERGUSON, TIM 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:16 PM 

2 CLEARBROOK ES(CLES) 2:25 PM 

3 Back Creek Rd & Melinda Ln 2:33 PM 

4 6296 ASTON LN 2:35 PM 

5 6359 BACK CREEK RD 2:37 PM 

6 6421 Back Creek Rd 2:38 PM 

7 BACK CREEK RD & S INDIAN GRAVE RD 2:40 PM 

8 6605 South Indian Grave Rd 2:41 PM 

9 S INDIAN GRAVE RD & RED HILL CHURCH 2:42 PM 

10 Back Creek Rd & Mayo Dr 2:44 PM 

11 BACK CREEK RD & BACK CREEK CIR 2:46 PM 

12 7262 Back Creek Rd 2:49 PM 

13 8246 Starlight Ln 2:51 PM 

14 STARLIGHT LN & HOLLY TREE DR 2:52 PM 

15 8532 Starlight Ln 2:54 PM 

16 8733 Starlight Ln 2:56 PM 

17 7464 Willow Branch Rd 3:01 PM 

18 BOONES CHAPEL RD & WILLOW BRANCH RD 3:03 PM 

19 7840 Starlight Ln 3:07 PM 

20 7204 Starlight Ln 3:11 PM 

21 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING HIGH SCHOOL 3:17 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 177 CBES PM 

Bus: BUS 177 CBES PM 
Driver: WEBB, CALVIN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:16 PM 

2 CLEARBROOK ES(CLES) 2:25 PM 

3 4842 Hunting Hills Dr 2:34 PM 

4 Buckhorn Rd & Hunting Hills Dr 2:36 PM 

5 Hunt Camp Rd & Timberwolf Cir 2:39 PM 

6 5364 Peregrine Crest Cir 2:40 PM 

7 Fox Ridge Rd & Silver Fox Rd 2:42 PM 

8 5324 Fox Ridge Rd 2:44 PM 

9 4975 Fox Ridge Rd 2:47 PM 

10 Fox Ridge Rd & Hunting Hills Ct 2:48 PM 

11 Fox Ridge Rd & Peregrine Crest Cir 2:49 PM 

12 CROSSBOW CIR & ARCHER DR 2:51 PM 

13 CROSSBOW CIR & QUAIL VALLEY APTS 2:53 PM 

14 5004 Crossbow Cir 2:57 PM 

15 Falcon Ridge Rd & Upland Game Rd 2:58 PM 

16 5117 Remington Rd 3:00 PM 

17 5151 Remington Rd 3:02 PM 

18 5171 Falcon Ridge Rd 3:03 PM 

19 Falcon Ridge Rd & Hawkbill Cir 3:05 PM 

20 5220 Hunting Hills Dr 3:09 PM 

21 5359 Doe Run Rd 3:11 PM 

22 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:18 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 


